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1 JOS FERNANDO
2 FRANCISCO JAVIER
3 ALEJANDRO
4 JOS MARIANO
5 RAFAEL
6 MIGUEL
7 JOS PEDRO
8 JULIO
9 FRAN
10 DANIEL
11 ANTONIO JUAN
12 JOSE ANTONIO
13 DANIEL
14 ANTONIO JOSE
15 FRANCISCO JESS
16 MANUEL
17 MOISES
18 LOBO
19 ENRIQUE
20 JAVIER
21 CARLOS
22 CARLOS
23 JUAN FRANCISCO
24 MIGUEL ANGEL
25 MANUEL
26 JESUS
27 JESUS
28 MANUEL
29 DAVID
30 VICTOR
31 JOSE MANUEL
32 LUCAS

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

RUIZ SALGUERO
MACIAS GRANADOS
VEGA MENDOZA
REVENGA ORDOEZ
ARMARIO MAYOLIN
DAZ BELTRN

LVAREZ MARTNEZ
ZAMBRANA MERINO
ARCILA

PALMA REVIDIEGO
MOYA CALVO
PERDIGONES VARGAS
PEDRERA QUINTANA
SALCEDO PEREZ
SAUDO PREZ
GARRIDO VALENZUELA
PINEDA RODRGUEZ
GIRALDES MOLINILLO
SNCHEZ NGEL
PIZARRO LUENGO
DEL AGUILA

MRQUEZ GALN
VELASCO DOMNGUEZ
ZAFRA CAMPOS
GMEZ CORDERO
ZAFRA CAMPOS
CAMPOS LA ORDEN
MORALES MEDINA
JMENEZ CALLEALTA
ALVAREZ LOPEZ
PRIETO NEZ

JURADO MANCHEO

Categoria

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

|V CARRERA DEL BARRO

Dorsal Club

794 CD ASODENA
472 C.T TRIKIMAN-MOVIJEREZ
895 PHYSICAL TRAIN3ING
711 THE LAST TRAINNING
45
207 ASODENA BIKE
34 ESTUTIENDA ATLETISMO
923 ASODENA
41
632
579 C.D.4AX4
637
634 RUNNING TURTLES
804 CLUB ATLETISMO ESTEPONA
833
318
670
329 CROSSFIT JEREZ
813 CROSSFIT JEREZ
675 BRK TEAM
191
489
36 PATERNA BIKE
920
336 ADGUADALQUIVIR
919
125
553 TRAILRUNNER STORE
418 CD OCR MENESTEO RACERS
33 CLUB LOS PUPAS
686
428 CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE ARCOS

Tiempo
01:00:22:177
01:00:23:997
01:02:44:127
01:04:13:167
01:05:10:227
01:05:27:257
01:07:01:697
01:07:04:827
01:07:09:247
01:07:09:907
01:08:54:847
01:10:36:337
01:11:09:077
01:11:17:057
01:11:29:017
01:11:38:937
01:11:39:397
01:11:40:667
01:11:42:507
01:12:08:977
01:12:36:757
01:13:07:857
01:15:31:597
01:15:45:057
01:15:45:167
01:15:45:207
01:15:45:327
01:16:17:697
01:16:35:637
01:17:14:447
01:17:17:987
01:17:31:597



Pos. Cat. Nombre

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79

33 JOSLUIS
34 JOSE
35 MIGUEL NGEL
36 JUAN MANUEL
1 PAQUI
37 SERGIO
2 SILVIA
3 CRISTINA
38 JOSE MANUEL
39 JONATAN
40 MANUEL
41 ANDRS
4 NAZARET
42 MANUEL
43 JOSEM
44 JOS MANUEL
5 MARIA JOSE
45 JOS
6 MARA
46 ANDRES
47 IGNACIO
48 MIGUEL ANGEL
49 BENITO
50 JOSE LUIS
51 MANUEL JESUS
52 JESS MANUEL
53 PEDRO
54 ANTONIO
7 MARIA GERTRUDIS
55 JAVIER
56 JUAN CARLOS
8 SONIA
57 JUAN JAVIER
58 JUAN
59 NGEL
60 LEONARDO
61 JUAN JOS
62 RAFAEL
63 LUCAS
9 LOLES
64 DAVID
65 JOS NGEL
10 ISABEL
66 MIGUEL ANGEL
11 ISABEL M
67 JUAN
12 ROSA

Apellidos

GARCA MONTERO
CAMPOS JMENEZ
GONZLEZ SALGUERO
LPEZ BELTRN
FERNANDEZ CRIADO
EXPSITO CASANOVA
NUEZ CARMONA
POLO ORTIZ

MUOZ CABRERA
QUIONES YUSTE
HERRERA

DAMIN GUTIRREZ
REYES RODRIGO
ARANDA SANCHEZ
PEREZ

PEINADO CEBADA
VALLE ESCALANTE
DIAZ BELTRAN
RUBIALES. CORONIL
JURADO GARRUCHO
RODRGUEZ AGUILAR
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
REINA SANCHEZ
GRANDE IGLESIAS
REYESMACIAS
ORTEGA SAUDO
LOPEZ LOPEZ
RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ
GOMEZ CALDERON
PINEDA LPEZ
VAZQUEZ CARRASCO
GOMEZ FRAGA
PINEDA NEZ
TENORIO ESPINOSA
GONZLEZ BARRERA
GORDILLO ORIHUELA
PUERTO PADILLA
BENITEZ MARTINEZ
ROMERO

ARJONA MUOZ
JMNEZ VELASCO
RINCN PREZ

LOPEZ GIL

VEGA MARROQUIN
VENEGAS VAZQUEZ
GOTOR SANJAUME
GUTIRREZ PEINADO

Categoria

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

303
124
364
449

249 ATLET AMIGOS DE PEPE SERRANO TARIFA

236 OPERATIVO CALAMAR
602
678 ALANDALUSSEVILLA

583 CD OCR MENESTEO RACERS

690
397 MUEBLES MIGUEL
187 ESTUTIENDA

716 CD OCR MENESTEO RACES

38 MARATN JEREZ
639 SUBELAS

635 CD OACR MENESTEO RACERS

880 A.D. MARATON JEREZ
206 ASODENA
787

427 CLUB DE ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE ARCOS

735 ASODENA
507 INDEPENDIENTE
708

374 JLGRANDEI@HOTMAIL.COM
715 CLUB DEPORTIVO CRUZ DEL VALLE

626

456 C.A.CORREPLAYAS CHIPIONA
697 CA CORREPLAYAS DE CHIPIONA

333
665
358
331
668
855
60
370
689 PATERNABIKE
78 INDEPENDIENTE
766 INDEPENDIENTE
44

426 CLUB DEPORTIVO CRUZ DEL VALLE
724 CD OCR MENESTEO RACERS

452 MENESTEOS RACE OCR

894 CD MENESTEO RACERS

309 SUBELAS
373
386 C.NATACION CDIZ

Tiempo
01:17:52:077
01:17:52:157
01:17:58:717
01:17:59:127
01:18:08:427
01:18:42:637
01:18:50:500
01:18:56:617
01:21:12:896
01:21:39:167
01:21:40:537
01:21:40:567
01:21:52:637
01:22:24:097
01:22:24:257
01:22:30:217
01:22:36:797
01:23:48:247
01:23:48:357
01:23:56:897
01:23:57:467
01:23:57:607
01:24:01:627
01:24:43:037
01:24:43:887
01:24:48:317
01:24:57:617
01:25:00:797
01:25:37:247
01:25:54:047
01:25:54:537
01:25:54:707
01:25:54:827
01:25:55:367
01:25:55:437
01:26:09:317
01:26:09:337
01:26:12:307
01:26:21:287
01:28:19:557
01:29:12:777
01:31:38:547
01:31:39:977
01:31:40:387
01:31:58:807
01:33:10:547
01:33:17:937



Pos. Cat. Nombre

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

13 ANA

14 NATALIA

68 JESUS

69 SEBASTIAN

70 ANTONIO

71 VICTOR

15 MARA DEL MAR
72 ANTONIO

73 DANIEL

16 VANESSA

17 ALBA

74 MANUEL

18 ALICIA

19 GABRIELA

75 FRANCISCO JAVIER
76 EUSTAQUIO

20 CHARI

77 PABLO

78 FRANCISCO

79 JOSE ANTONIO
80 DOMINGO

81 JUAN MANUEL
82 ANTONIO JESUS
21 CARMEN

83 GERMN

84 JUAN M

85 GONZALO

86 JUAN CARLOS
87 JESUSM

88 FRANCISCO JAVIER
89 JUAN JOSE

90 MIGUEL ANGEL
91 SAMUEL

92 FRANCISCO JOSE
93 FERNANDO MANUEL
94 LVARO

95 RUBEN

96 EDUARDO

97 MANUEL JESUS
98 CRISTIAN

22 LETICIA

23 ROSALA

99 RAFAEL

24 BEATRIZ

100 JOSANTONIO
101 MANUEL

102 PEDRO

Apellidos

NUEZ LPEZ
AGUILERA DIAZ
ALBA GUERRA
GONZALEZ LOBATO
CASTELLANO RAMOS
ORIHUELA ESCALERA
QUINTAS MARTINEZ
ALMENDRO PEREZ
CABEZAS ROSADO
AGUILAR FUENTES
BENTEZ MORENO
MENDEZ GARCIA
GONZLEZ ALMAGRO
JMNEZ GONZLEZ
JMNEZ GARCIA
MENACHO ORIHUELA
DEL AGUILA ROS
ROMERO CARRASCO
GALVN MELGAR
GARRIDO GRANADOS
SANCHEZ MARQUEZ
VALENZUELA ROSALES
GONZLEZ GIL

GARCA GONZLEZ
ORTEGA PEREZ
RONDON MELGAR
FERNNDEZ DE CRDOVA
LOPEZ PEREZ
GONZALEZ

MOYA MALENO
POLO ALFONSO
RACERO MARTIN
FUENTES SANCHEZ
DURAN SANCHEZ
JAN JMNEZ
NARBONA LOZANO
NARBONA LOZANO
RAMIS TORREIN
GARCIA VALLE
MESAS GMEZ

MESA ZARZUELA
GUERRA HERNNDEZ
BARRIOS FUENTES
SALGUERO INFANTE
ROMERO PERALTA
ROSA PRADO
SERRANO RUIZ

Categoria

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

603 NO
9 CLUB COSTA DE LA LUZ
11
357
153 UAR RABITA RUTA
623 MONTELLANO
691 MONTELLANO
19
112
4
79
531 INDEPENDIENTE
345
421
420 C.D. LA MOLINERA
530
192 C.D.PAPARUNNERS
767
281
315
820
874
354
298
625
777 C.D. CRUZ DEL VALLE
250 NINGUNO
463 INDEPENDIENTE
344 SUBELAS
580
677 ALANDALUS SEVILLA
693
271 C.D. ASODENA BIKE
227 ASODENA BIKE
411
501
592
699 INDEPENDIENTE
312 LOS PUPAS
541
540
377 INDEPENDIENTE-1.000KMS CONTRA EL CNCER
61
807
774
779 METOO
846 FENIX BIKE

Tiempo
01:33:17:957
01:33:55:687
01:34:47:177
01:34:48:267
01:35:23:087
01:35:35:247
01:35:35:817
01:36:20:597
01:36:23:937
01:36:46:637
01:36:50:077
01:37:04:997
01:37:16:847
01:37:22:247
01:37:22:607
01:37:54:617
01:37:55:837
01:38:14:837
01:38:15:897
01:38:18:647
01:38:22:287
01:38:23:607
01:38:49:537
01:38:49:997
01:39:01:607
01:39:47:637
01:40:24:887
01:40:25:047
01:40:33:797
01:41:13:507
01:41:34:367
01:41:36:537
01:42:47:907
01:42:49:837
01:42:49:987
01:42:49:997
01:42:50:117
01:43:02:507
01:43:29:667
01:43:57:027
01:43:57:057
01:44:36:057
01:46:10:047
01:47:49:987
01:47:50:037
01:48:33:787
01:48:42:197



Pos.
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Cat. Nombre

25 NURIA
103 CNDIDO
104 LUISALBERTO
105 SERGIO
106 DYLAN
107 DIEGO
108 ALEJANDRO
109 JOS CARLOS
26 MARA JOS
110 JUAN JOSE
111 JOSE ANTONIO
112 GREGORIO
27 MARA JOSE
113 JOS MANUEL
114 ENRIQUE
28 ISABEL
115 ANTONIO
116 ELOY
117 JOSEBA
118 JUAN JESUS
119 JUAN JOS
29 DOLORES MARA
120 FRANCISCO DE PAULA
121 MANUEL
122 JUAN LUIS
123 BIENVENIDO
124 IVAN
30 VANESA
31 REMEDIOS
125 FRANCISCO JESS
32 FTIMA
126 JOS MANUEL
33 YOLANDA
127 MIGUEL
34 CRISTINA
35 MERCEDES
36 CARMEN EUGENIA
128 DANIEL
129 RAFAEL
130 FRANCISCO
37 MIRIAM
38 PATRICIA
39 CRISTINA
40 CRISTINA
131 JUAN MANUEL
41 ANA
42 CARMEN

Apellidos

BONILLA PINEDA
SEMPERE ASENCIO
MACIAS DOMINGUEZ
CONDE BARRIO
SEMPERE ESPINOSA
DOMINGUEZ SOLANO
JURADO ORELLANA
GARCIA ORTEGA
MALDONADO SALGUERO
MALPICA VERGARA
REBOLLEDO OLIVA
MERA RUIZ

LVAREZ FERNANDEZ
LLAMASMUOZ
COLLANTES RAMREZ
DELGADO ORDOEZ
LLAMASREYES
EXPSITO CASANOVA
DEL POZO LUKE
PINEDA LOPEZ
PINEDA RODRGUEZ
PINEDA NEZ

JAN JMNEZ
VAZQUEZ ROMAN
SOTO GRANADO
SENA GONZLEZ
DOMINGUEZ HUERTAS
SANZ OLMO

SNCHEZ CABRERA
FUENTES REINA
SNCHEZ CABRERA
SAIZ GIL

SANZ OLMO

GARCA GALVN
LLAMAZARES FERNANDEZ
ALONSO BASCON
HERRERA MORENO
SANCHEZ ALONSO
FERNNDEZ CANTALEJO
RAMREZ SNCHEZ
MARTINEZ BUTRON
BENITEZ VZQUEZ
FERNNDEZ BENITEZ
FERNNDEZ LUNA
BAZN AYLLN
BENITEZ RUIZ

LOPEZ MALDONADO

Categoria

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club
95 CLUB DEPORTIVO CRUZ DEL VALLE
839 CNDIDO NUTRICIN&DIETTICA COACH
471
173
840 CNDIDO NUTRICIN&DIETTICA COACH
221 LOS CUAOS
429 LOS CUAOS
307
476
477 RETINTO TEAM JEREZ
701 LOSPUPAS
534
30
441 ASODENA BIKE
168
203
443 ASODENA BIKE
235 OPERATIVO CALAMAR
195
666 CD CRUZ DEL VALLE
669 C.D.LA CRUZ DEL VALLE
667
412
892
851
841 KOMPIRUNNERS
220
835
815 C.D. ASODENA BIKE
270 C.D. ASODENA BIKE
814
803
836
294
444
24 ME TOO
398
812
245 ME TOO DEPORTES
698
502
84
243
254
66 JEDULA
81
459 THE BOX OF CARLOS

Tiempo
01:48:58:227
01:49:00:827
01:49:19:367
01:49:21:777
01:49:42:054
01:49:56:827
01:49:57:677
01:50:19:907
01:50:20:017
01:53:29:367
01:53:29:627
01:53:34:537
01:53:35:007
01:53:40:067
01:54:02:927
01:54:03:087
01:54:13:447
01:54:19:697
01:54:23:307
01:55:02:867
01:55:04:537
01:55:04:707
01:55:06:997
01:55:37:147
01:55:37:177
01:55:37:807
01:55:37:867
01:56:01:247
01:56:14:947
01:56:15:237
01:56:16:387
01:56:16:407
01:56:19:417
01:56:23:777
01:56:24:047
01:56:44:477
01:57:15:547
01:57:16:987
01:57:38:337
01:57:55:947
01:57:56:087
01:58:48:827
01:58:49:077
01:58:49:107
01:58:49:257
01:58:49:577
01:58:54:607



Pos. Cat. Nombre

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

43 ANA MARIA
132 MAURO
44 VANESSA
133 ANTONIO
134 SANTIAGO
45 MARA DEL CARMEN
135 JESS
46 JENIFER
47 CARMELA
48 MARY
49 ANA CELIA
136 FRANCISCO LUIS
137 SANTY
138 BORJA
50 ANA
51 LIDIA
139 DAVID
52 MARA JOS
140 JUAN JOSE
53 YOLANDA
141 VICTOR
142 JOSE ANTONIO
54 YOLANDA
55 AINARA
143 MANUEL
144 DANIEL
144 IVAN
145 JUAN
146 ISMAEL
147 GREVIN LEONEL
148 THOMAS MEGAIN
149 HERMEN
56 CATALINA
57 MARIA
58 EMMA
150 PEDRO
59 JUANI
151 RAFAEL
60 MAITE
61 ALICIA
62 M. DEL ROCO
63 ANA
64 SONIA
65 SORAYA
66 MARA DEL MAR
152 JUAN ALFONSO
67 MANUELA

Apellidos
RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO
BLANCO GOMEZ
MARTN GALLEGO
JMNEZ OLIVA
COLLANTES

MATAS

AYALA CASTAO
PREZ ORELLANA
FERNNDEZ VIDAL
GONZLEZ BAZAN
ROBLES PAVN
VZQUEZ GUERRA
BRAZA EXPSITO
JMNEZ OLIVERA
PINEDA LOPEZ

LPEZ SERRANO
REYES GAMEZ
LOPEZ PARRA

PEA MATEOS
RAMREZ

GARCIA

REINA BARBAZN
CHACN PAYES
VILCHESALVARADO
MORENO COLON
ROMERO DORANTE
PINTO GRILO

LOPEZ HERRERO
OSORIO PAJUELO
MARTINEZ PEA

LEE

VACA

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
CAA REINA

PREZ REINA

PREZ NARANJO
RODRGUEZ GMEZ
MENA MANCHEO
GIRLDEZ

MARISCAL PIERO
PIERO FERNANDEZ
LVAREZ ALCN
FERNNDEZ CLAVIJO
FERNANDEZ CLAVIJO
BENTEZ PREZ
BAZAN GUTIERREZ
NAVARRETE PRIETO

Categoria
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Dorsal Club

742
92
497
423
166
518
53
653
262 CROSSFERGYM
350 CROSSFERGYM
728 CROSSFER GIM
890
101 OPERATIVO CALAMAR
424
664 CLUB DEPORTIVO CRUZ DEL VALLE
465 CD CRUZ DEL VALLE
714 C.D. LA CRUZ DEL VALLE
462
636 BOOTCAMP CROSS
695
284 INDEPENDIENTE
705
162
903
565
769 CROSSFIT JEREZ
672
454
628
511 CONOCIDOS
436 CONOCIDOS
870 LOS PUPAS
749
128 POR LIBRE
656
652
741
528
330
487
671
28
247
248
80
68
594

Tiempo
01:59:03:507
01:59:21:557
02:00:10:287
02:00:10:387
02:00:14:917
02:00:15:607
02:00:15:727
02:01:14:877
02:01:48:677
02:01:48:687
02:01:55:157
02:02:02:547
02:02:23:087
02:03:21:707
02:03:50:337
02:03:50:407
02:04:43:027
02:06:30:767
02:06:30:837
02:06:31:167
02:06:35:077
02:08:34:577
02:09:32:057
02:09:34:397
02:09:34:797
02:09:37:337
02:09:37:337
02:09:37:407
02:09:37:907
02:09:41:607
02:09:54:047
02:09:56:747
02:10:03:087
02:10:08:267
02:10:08:607
02:10:11:777
02:10:42:637
02:11:29:617
02:11:31:807
02:12:51:587
02:12:51:807
02:12:52:527
02:12:52:607
02:12:53:737
02:12:54:677
02:13:09:887
02:13:10:837



Pos.
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Cat. Nombre
68 MARINA
69 LIDIA
70 ISABEL MARA
153 LUIS
154 MANUEL
71 LUCA
155 MANUEL
156 PABLO
157 JOSMARA
158 MIGUEL NGEL
72 ANABEL
159 RUBEN
73 MARTA
160 JOS MIGUEL
74 ROCIO
161 SATURNO
162 SALVADOR
75 ROCO
163 ANTONIO
76 MARA JOS
164 JOSMARA
165 MANUEL ALEJANDRO
77 NOELIA
166 ANTONIO
167 FERNANDO
168 JAIME
78 IRENE
79 VERONICA
169 ALEJANDRO
170 FRANCISCO

Apellidos

DIOSAY UDA PINA
HERMOSO GONZLEZ
MRQUEZ PREZ
ARNEDO BEDOYA
MARTNEZ PALMA
SNCHEZ REYES
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
GOMEZ MUOZ
CRDOBA JAN
GONZLEZ BAZN
GONZLEZ SALGUERO
SEGURA GARCIA
JMNEZ PANTOJA
CARREO ANGULO
BONAL PEDROTE
BARRERA INURRIA
LLERA DORADO
TRONCOSO BRENES
GMEZ GAYANGO
FERNANDEZ BAENA
FALCN MURUBE
GUERRA DOMNGUEZ
MONTESRUIZ
SNCHEZ PREZ
SANTANA MENACHO
SNCHEZ SALADO
HERRERA ROLDN
GALLARDO JMENEZ
VEGA RUIZ
LECHUGA GONZALEZ

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.L. www.sesca.es

Categoria

ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

213 .
390 OPERATIVO CALAMAR
491
48
510
826
816
341 LOSNIOS DEL BARRIO
175
351
363
837
425
143
42
59 CLUB LA BESTIA
445 LA BESTIA
869 LA BESTIA
340 LA BESTIA
242
238 FALCN TRAINING CENTER
375
549 NO
824 VETE-RUNNERS JEREZ
830 VETE-RUNNERS JEREZ
828 VETERUNNERS JEREZ
399 PLAN IRENE
278 PLAN IRENE
897 VETE-RUNNNERS JEREZ
435 VETE-RUNNERS JEREZ

Tiempo
02:13:21:297
02:13:54:597
02:14:27:737
02:14:28:047
02:14:28:607
02:14:30:327
02:14:30:407
02:15:02:667
02:16:39:667
02:16:57:707
02:16:58:297
02:16:58:607
02:17:04:327
02:18:06:187
02:18:39:617
02:19:32:087
02:19:32:407
02:19:32:767
02:19:33:447
02:19:33:917
02:19:33:947
02:19:33:967
02:21:04:657
02:24:11:127
02:24:11:697
02:24:12:107
02:24:12:777
02:24:13:077
02:24:13:087
02:24:13:557



